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PPFTB-104A-SC

FTTH (Fiber To The Home) Metal Terminal Box with 
4 Simplex SC/UPC Couplers and Pigtails

Features
•	 4 Simplex SC/UPC Couplers & 4 SC/UPC Pigtails included
•	 Cable Management Tray designed to securely and safely hold 

your fiber strands

•	 Low Profile Wall Mounted Fiber to the Home (FTTH) design
•	 Lid includes thumbscrew to secure to Terminal box base
•	 Integrated mounting holes for securing to any flat surface

Applications
•	 FTTH Access Networks
•	 Telecommunication Networks
•	 CATV Networks

•	 Data Communications Networks
•	 Local Area Networks

Description
Indoor Wall Mounted, Single Door Optical Fiber Information Panel is ideal for end terminations of fiber optic runs in residential or com-
mercial buildings. The PPFTB-104A-SC comes with 4 Simplex SC/UPC Coupler Ports installed with 4 Simplex SC/UPC Single mode 
Pigtails ready for splicing.

Mechanical Specifications
Size

Outer Height	 1.7 in    	 [43.18 mm]
Outer Width	 4.9 in    	 [124.46 mm]
Outer Depth	 5.3 in   	 [134.62 mm]
Weight	 1.1 lbs 	 [498.95 g]
Enclosure Material	 SPCC Steel Cold Rolled Steel
Material Thickness	 16 Gauge

Environmental Specifications

Operating Temperature	 -10 to 80 deg C

Low PIM.  Backed by responsive service and expert technical support PolyPhaser continually expands its product offering and services 
to serve engineers’ urgent needs for RF components in mission critical communication networks.

Click the following link (or enter part number in “SEARCH” on website) to obtain additional part information including price, inventory 
and certifications: FTTH (Fiber To The Home) Metal Terminal Box with 4 Simplex SC/UPC Couplers and Pigtails PPFTB-104A-SC

URL: https://www.polyphaser.com/PPFTB-104A-SC-p.aspx

https://www.polyphaser.com
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FTTH (Fiber To The Home) Metal Terminal Box with 4 Simplex SC/UPC Couplers and Pigtails

PPFTB-104A-SC CAD Drawing
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